Features
• 2V025 series：
1. Direct acting and normally closed type 2/2 way solenoid valve. Its
high sensitivity allows it to change direction quickly
2. The structure is small and compact , and  valve body is made of
brass which is heat resistance and the coil conforms to Class B
classification.
• 2V130 and 250 series:

 15
)
Ordering Code
Standard Coil
Class of
Insulation
Watt Rating and Power Consumption Spare Coil Part Number
DC
Watt
AC General Purpose Explosionproof
Watt
VA
Holdin
VA
Inrus AC DC AC DC
F 5.5 15 22
F
7
Electrical
Order Example:
2V series pilot operated 2/2 ways solenoid valve,1/2" port size, VITON seals, AC220V, DIN connector, BSPP (G) thread.
SENYA part# 2V130-15V-AC220V
2/2
SERIES
2V
®
2-2-
WW
AAYY
Direct Acting & Pilot Operated
General Service Solenoid Valves
Brass Bodies
1/8" to 1 " BSPP
2V-HXD-AC24V -- -4.8 - -
*Note:
2V025 series as  Direct Acting,  2V130, 2V250 series as Pilot Operated
- -2V-HXD-DC24V2V-HXD-AC220V
-
2 V - 0 2 5 - 0 8 2 -
SERIES
- A
ORIFICE
025:       2.5  mm  (Dirct Acting)
130:      13   mm  (Pilot Operated)
250:     25   mm  (Pilot Operated)
CONNECTION
10:       3/8”G
15:      1 /2”G
20:      3/4”G
25:     1”G
08:      1/4”G
06:     1/8”G
SEAL
Blank:     NBR
V:        VITON
VOLTAGE
A2:          AC220V
D1: DC12V
D2: DC24V
A3:          AC110V
A1:          AC380V
D4: DC48V
D3:             DC36V
A4:            AC24V
A5:            AC36V
COIL FORM
Blank:
DIN Connector
THREAD
Blank:   G
 NPTN::
16